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Cody Banis Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Red
Alexandra Bagley Caldwell Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Isabella Mendez Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Braylee Wise Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Stevie Coats Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
AnnD Ashford Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Madeleine Ruli Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Chazin Herzog Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Marlena Moore Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Kasie Hoyland Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Joseph Weimer Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Kenzie Ray Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic YES Blue
Claire Reischman Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Stride Wardlaw Sutton Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Emmalee Pfluger Sutton Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Kyla Sanchez Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Jillian Cunningham Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Arleigh Soefje Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Kortney Fey Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic Blue

Joseph Macias Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Mikaela Gaenzel Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Leonidas Bendele Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Maberry Teagan Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Railee Childs Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Marlena Moore Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife YES Blue
Luke Mosser Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Matthan Ellis Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Jaxon Radcliff Travis Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Red
Lucas Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Lane Mokry Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Jillian Cunningham Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife Blue

Luke Whitaker Bastrop Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All Red
Agnes Trimble Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All Red
Madeleine Ruli Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All Red
Madelynn Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All YES Blue
Faith Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All Blue
Leila Elyabouri Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All Red
Claire Reischman Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All Red
Andie Harter Sutton Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All White

Hazel Shelley Bastrop Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Red
Mikaela Gaenzel Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Blue
Ainsley Caldwell Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Red
Donovan Marg Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Blue
AnnD Ashford Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Blue
Railee Childs Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Blue
Matthan Ellis Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro YES Blue
Campbell Baron Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Blue
Joseph Weimer Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Red
Kortney Fey Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro Red

Luke Whitaker Bastrop Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red
Ainsley Caldwell Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red
Audrey Belzung Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red
Railee Childs Gudalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red
Madelynn Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red
Chazin Herzog Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red
Alicia Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design YES/Intermediate Best in Show Blue
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Carson Ehresman Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red
Kyla Sanchez Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red
Jillian Cunningham Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design White
Conner Hajovsky Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design Red

Colette Forsberg Gudalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Enhanced Red
Matthan Ellis Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Enhanced YES Blue

Kenzie Ray Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Food Blue
Audrey Jones Travis Intermediate (6th-8th) Food YES Blue

Hazel Shelley Bastrop Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Red
Audrey Belzung Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Red
Marg Donovan Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Red
Leonidas Bendele Bexas Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Levi Dredla Caldwell Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Red
Adysen Janacek Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Teagan Maberry Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Red
Stevie Coats Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Braylee Wise Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Colette Forsberg Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Kasie Hoyland Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Kenzie Ray Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature YES Blue
Andie Harter Sutton Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Red
Stride Wardlaw Sutton Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Red
Emmalee Pfluger Sutton Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Jaxon Radcliff Travis Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Red
Stormy Flores Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Alicia Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Lucas Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Kyla Sanchez Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Lane Mokry Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature Blue

Marg Donovan Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line Blue
Leonidas Bendele Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line Blue
Carson Ehresman Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line Blue
Lane Mokry Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line YES Blue

Marlena Moore Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Long Exposure YES Blue

Joseph Macias Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red
Isabella Mendez Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red
Adysen Janacek Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action YES Blue
Colette Forsberg Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Blue
AnnD Ashford Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red
Stevie Coats Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red
Braylee Wise Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red
Faith Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red
Luke Mosser Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red
Campbell Baron Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red
Lucas Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action White
Kortney Fey Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action Red

Hazel Shelley Bastrop Intermediate (6th-8th) People Red
Cody Banis Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) People Blue
Ainsley Caldwell Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) People Blue
Andie Harter Sutton Intermediate (6th-8th) People YES Blue
Jaxon Radcliff Travis Intermediate (6th-8th) People Blue

Joseph Macias Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Red
Agnes Trimble Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Red



Audrey Belzung Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora White
Alexandra Bagley Caldwell Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora YES Blue
Teagan Maberry Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Red
Luke Mosser Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Red
Chazin Herzog Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Red
Madelynn Mendal Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Blue
Leila Elyabouri Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Blue
Campbell Baron Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Red
Claire Reischman Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Red
Carson Ehresman Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Blue
Alicia Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora White
Conner Hajovsky Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora Red

Isabella Mendez Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Shadow/Silhouette Red
Adyson Janacek Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Shadow/Silhouette Blue
Joseph Weimer Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Shadow/Silhouette YES Blue

Agnes Trimble Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Cody Banis Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Alexandra Bagley Caldwell Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Reflections" YES Blue
Faith Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Conner Hajorsky Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
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